202 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR DE TARUMA
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230
97
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51

169
60
238
111
64
112
174
104
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52
18

DANILO CORREA

JOALLYSON ELI AMANCIO GOMES
WAGNER VIRGINIO RIBEIRO
BRAULIO JUNIOR LIMA DE GOIS
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA
VANDERSON APARECIDO FARAHUM
GERSON DA SILVA GOMES

ADRIAN JUNIOR DOS SANTOS
MATEUS FILIPE SANTOS

JOAO B. TEODORO SILVA

GABRIEL ROCHA DE SOUZA
DAMIAO G FARIAS

CLAUDIO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO HENRIQUE R. DA FONSECA
BRUNO DIAS SOUZA SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO CIRINO

JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA
DENEBER HERNANDES FRAGOSO
ROMULO LEITE GERMANO
VALDILEI DONIZETE DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON LUIZ BUENO GOLVEIA
ADILSON MARTINS

REGINALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ERIC HENRIQUE DA SILVA

ALIPIO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO GRACIANO
JOSE RENATO BENELLI

FABIO APARECIDO COSTA

JUIANO MARCOS BREGAGNOLI MARTINS
RODRIGO CAMPOS FONSECA

JOSE AILTON DOS SANTOS

VITOR HUGO GOMES GOUVEA
EDVANDO HENRIQUE SANTOS
ANTONIO DA COSTA E SILVA FILHO

<

6K MORADOR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

33 M3034 - MP.

28 M2529 - MP

39 M3539 - MP

27 M2529 - MP

51 M5054 - MP

33 M3034 1

50 M5054 1

21 M1424 1

22 M1424 2

56 M5559 1

19 M1424 3

50 M5054 2

35 M3539 1

34 M3034 2

22 M1424 4

43 M4044 1

54 M5054 3

39 M3539 2

36 M3539 3

49 M4549 1

56 M5559 2

52 M5054 4

54 M5054 5

36 M3539 4

35 M3539 5

31 M3034 3

35 M3539 6

34 M3034 4

29 M2529 1

54 M5054 6

23 M1424 5

37 M3539 7

52 M5054 7
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TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe

TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNER
MOTIVACAO e ACAO
TARUMA RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:24:59
00:25:15
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:26:31
00:26:56
00:27:04
00:27:10
00:27:26
00:27:33
00:27:41
00:28:14
00:28:20
00:28:20
00:29:21
00:29:26
00:29:58
00:30:39
00:31:10
00:32:06
00:32:13
00:33:41
00:34:14
00:34:40
00:35:34
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:52
00:36:53
00:36:53
00:38:40
00:39:47
00:44:38

Liquido
00:24:57
00:25:13
00:26:15
00:26:21
00:26:28
00:26:49
00:27:02
00:26:59
00:27:23
00:27:17
00:27:36
00:28:14
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:39
00:30:12
00:30:51
00:31:46
00:31:56
00:33:39
00:34:06
00:34:16
00:35:16
00:36:00
00:35:58
00:36:36
00:36:36
00:36:53
00:38:31
00:39:33
00:44:25
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